_Silverstone Circuit | Results and timing service provided by @EETISSOT

Qualifying Nr. 2

5900 m. Classification

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

Moto3™

204

@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 48 lvan ORTOLA SPA MT Helmets - MSI KTM  2'09.270 2 4 2322
2 95 Collin VEIJER NED Liqui Moly Husqvarna Intact GP  HUSQVARNA 2'09.311 4 4 0.041 0.041 229.2
3 66 Joel KELSO AUS BOE Motorsports KTM 2'09.753 5 6 0.483 0.442 232.7
4 80 David ALONSO COL CFMOTO Valresa Aspar Team CFMOTO 2'09.898 2 3 0.628 0.145 228.8
5 6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM 2'09.931 3 3 0.661 0.033 229.2
6 12 Jacob ROULSTONE AUS Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS 2'10.040 2 5 0.770 0.109 231.2
7 82 Stefano NEPA ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM  2'10.119 4 4 0.849 0.079 229.2
8 96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS 2'10.128 3 5 0.858 0.009 230.2
9 24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA 2'10.454 2 4 1.184 0.326 230.7
10 99 Jose Antonio RUEDA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM 2'10.786 2 6 1516 0.332 228.8
11 36 Angel PIQUERAS SPA Leopard Racing HONDA 2'10.804 4 4 1534 0.018 227.3
12 31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA Leopard Racing HONDA  2'10.906 3 4 1636 0.102 2254
13 18 Matteo BERTELLE ITA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 2'10.929 2 5 1.659 0.023 231.7
14 85 Xabi ZURUTUZA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  2'11.097 3 6 1.827 0.168 227.8
15 10 Nicola CARRARO ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM  2'11.104 3 4 1.834 0.007 229.2
16 7 Filippo FARIOLI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 2'11.171 3 4 1901 0.067 229.2
Not classified
* 19 Scott OGDEN GBR Fibre Tec Honda - MLav Racing HONDA
* 54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA CIP Green Power KTM
Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap:| Lap: 2 lvan ORTOLA 2'09.270, 164.3 Km/h
Air: 20° Best Race Lap:| 2022 Deniz ONCU 2'11.011 162.1 Km/h
Humidity: 60% All-Time Lap Record:| 2024 Ivan ORTOLA 2'09.270, 164.3 Km/h
Ground: 35°
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - ..o TiME: s
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_Silverstone Circuit_ Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

Moto3™
MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5900 m. Top Speed & Average 1 a
h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
66 Joel KELSO AUS KTM 232.7 1 228.8 | 227.8 | 226.8 | 223.6 | 227.9 232.7
48 Ilvan ORTOLA SPA KTM 232.2 1229.21224.0 2014 221.7 232.2
18 Matteo BERTELLE ITA HONDA 231.7 | 230.7 | 229.2 | 228.8 | 220.4 |  228.2 231.7
12 Jacob ROULSTONE AUS GASGAS 231.2 1 229.2 | 228.8 | 228.3 | 215.1 | 226.5 231.2
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN HUSQVARNA | 230.7 | 230.2 | 228.3 | 226.8 229.0 230.7
54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA KTM 230.2 | 229.2 | 224.0 227.8 230.2
96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA GASGAS 230.2 | 229.2 | 224.5 | 223.1 | 220.8 | 225.6 230.2
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN KTM 229.2 | 227.8 | 224.5 227.2 229.2
7 Filippo FARIOLI ITA HONDA 229.2 1 228.3|220.8|176.4 213.7 229.2
10 Nicola CARRARO ITA KTM 229.2 1 224.0 | 220.8 | 216.4 222.6 229.2
19 Scott OGDEN GBR HONDA 229.2 | 226.4 | 225.0 226.9 229.2
82 Stefano NEPA ITA KTM 229.2 | 225.9 | 225.4 | 224.5 226.3 229.2
95 Collin VEIJER NED HUSQVARNA | 229.2 | 226.8 | 226.8 | 226.4 227.3 229.2
80 David ALONSO COL CFMOTO 228.8 | 228.8 | 227.8 228.5 228.8
99 Jose Antonio RUEDA SPA KTM 228.8 | 228.3 | 228.3 | 225.0 | 224.5 | 226.6 228.8
85 Xabi ZURUTUZA SPA KTM 227.8 | 227.8 | 225.0 | 225.0 | 224.5 | 226.0 227.8
36 Angel PIQUERAS SPA HONDA 227.3225.9 | 225.0 | 224.0 225.6 227.3
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA HONDA 225.41225.0 | 224.0 | 223.1 224.4 225.4
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_Silverstone Circuit_ Results and timing service provided by EEATISSOT

Qualifying Nr. 2

5900 m.

* Lap / Sector time cancelled
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane

'Chronological Analysis of Performances

77 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
72 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

Moto3™

224

73 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
74 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

Lap Lap Time T1 2 73 74 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 2 73 T4 Speed
MT Helmets - MSI  SPA 3 * 35934 36.998 25.956 *
S Runs=1  Totallaps=4 Fulllaps=2 Valid laps=2 4 2'10.119  29.176 | 33.126] 25.255 = 42.562 224.5
1 ' ‘ . 33-385‘ ‘ 25-393‘ ‘ y 8th 96 Daniel HOLGADO  Red Bull GASGAS Te SPA
2. 2'09.270 29.026 |33.113 [25.169 | 41.962 | 232.2 Runs=2  Total laps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=1
3 2'14.989 290546  33.722 25617 46.104 2240 - 33002 25000 -
4 40.301 *  27.909
2 * 20118 33519 25733 *
ond 95 Collin VEIJER Liqui Moly Husqvarna NED 3 2'10.128/ | 29.058 | 33.267| | 25.364 | 42.439[ 230.2
n Runs=1 Total laps=4  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3 4 29.099 33.777  25.611
1 * 33.830 25.666 * 5 * ¥ 26125 *
2 2:09.895 20.145  33.121 25323 42.306 226.8 oth | 24 Talsuki SUZUKI Liqui Moly Husqvarna_ JPN
3 209.655 20.053  33.143 25236 42.223 [ 229.2 Runs=1  Totallaps=4  Full laps=3 \Valid laps=1
4. 200311/ | 28940 (32973 | 25190 & 42208 2264 - 6,029 - -
3rd 66 Joel KELSO BOE Motorsports AUS 2 2110454 | 29.141 |[33.216 | 25528 | 42.569 230.2
r Runs=2  Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3 3 * 29339 36.076 25.930 [ 230.7]
1 33.631 25659  43.060 4 * 20270 34518 i '
2'10.910 20304 33552 25608  42.446 | 232.7 . -
2 10th 99 Jose Antonio RUED Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA
3 29.470 33.752 25.597 Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=2
4 35.694 25881  50.047
1 33.746  25.871  44.038 | 22838
5 209753 | 28.948 33.229 [25.334 | 42242 226.8
2l 210. 20.197] 33551 25675 42.363 228.3
6 2'10.387 20.148 [33.195 25391 42.653 223.6 210786 | 29197
3 211.293 20250 33.698 25.651 42.694 224.5
i CFMOTO Valresa Asp COL __ 4 29.326  33.543 25577
4th 80 David ALONSO
Runs=1 Total laps=3  Full laps=2 Valid laps=1 5 33.588 25.905 42.173
1 * 33523 25576 [ 2289 6 : * 183314 [ 20413 42532
2. 2'09.898 *\ 29.012] |33.139 | 25.485 | 42.262\* 227.8 11th| 36 Angel PIQUERAS  Leopard Racing A
3 34.481 37.126  26.885 Runs=1 Total laps=4  Full laps=3 Valid laps=1
5th 6 Ryusei YAMANAKA MT Helmets-MSI JPN 1 * 33.692 26.048 *
Runs=1 Total laps=3  Full laps=2 Valid laps=2 2 * 29132 |33.329 | 25.451 *|:|
1 35801 26.221  49.884 3 * 35220 38.002 26.072 i
2 2'10.169 29.246  33.365 | 25319 | 42239 | 2292 4 2'10.804 29.137 33377 25.746 | 42.544] 2240
3 209931 | 29.060 33199 25412 42.260 227.8 12th 31 Adrian FERNANDEZ Leopard Racing SPA
6th 12 Jacob ROULSTONE Red Bull GASGAS Te AUS Runs=1 Total laps=4  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
Runs=2 Total laps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=2 1 * 36.696 * *[_225.4]
1 34001 26116  43.059 2 211525 20560 33515 | 25672 42.778 224.0
2 210040 | 29.078 [33.263 | 25454 | 42.245 2283 3 210906 ~ 29.290 133404 25700 | 42512 2250
3 211838 29106 33412 25763 43557 2151 4 2712050 | 29.241 33515 25765 43.529 2231
4 . 29.146  33.400 25.649 N 13th 18 Matteo BERTELLE Kopron Rivacold Snip  ITA
5 39.221  27.397 [ 2312 Runs=2 Total laps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=2
7th 82 Stefano NEPA LEVELUP - MTA TA 1 * 33.612 25.647 *
Runs=1 Total laps=4  Full laps=3 Valid laps=2 2| 2'10.929 29.265 33.478 | 25.506 42.680 229.2
1 R 33.844 25787 s o002 3 211066 | 29186 | 33400 25753  42.727  230.7
2 210789 29311 33381 25486 42611 2259 4 30312  34.260 26.176
Fastest Lap: Ivan ORTOLA MT Helmets - MSI SPA 2'09.270 29.026  33.113 25.169 41.962 ‘
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Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto3

Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed
5 * 37.223 26.938 *

Xabi ZURUTUZA Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA
14th 85 Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=2
1 * 33.497 25.674 2278

2 212419 29.440 33.536 25.794 43.649 223.1

3 2'11.097 29.197 33.678 | 25.567 42.655  227.8

4 29.336 33.573 25.708
5 * 33.862 26.173 *
6 * * 33.468 25.790  42.757
15th 10 Nicola CARRARO LEVELUP - MTA ITA
Runs=1 Total laps=4  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
1 37.762 27.271  47.836

2 213.660 29.646  34.094 25.936 43.984 220.8
3 211104 | 29.446] [33.307 | 25.690 | 42.661 | 229.2
4 2'40.218 26.335  43.506 224.0

16th 7 Filippo FARIOLI SIC58 Squadra Corse  |TA
Runs=1 Total laps=4  Full laps=3 Valid laps=2
1 * 36.396 * *
* 29.700 34.422 26.028 *
3 211171 | 29349 [33.392 25685 | 42.745 2292
4 2'17.014 29.404 33.775 27.259 46.576 176.4

17th 19 Scott OGDEN Fibre Tec Honda - ML GBR
Runs=1 Total laps=3  Full laps=2 Valid laps=0
1 * 33.867 25.708 [ 22092

2 * 29.525 33.685 * *

3 * 29.243 37.469 | 25.690 *

Riccardo ROSSI CIP Green Power ITA
18th 54 z i} ) 4 lanee
Runs=1 Total laps=3  Full laps=2 Valid laps=0

1 * 33.975 | 25.766 [ 230.2]
* 29356 |33.766 26.134 *
3 * 29608  35.030 * *
Fastest Lap:  lvan ORTOLA MT Helmets - MSI SPA 2'09.270 29.026 33.113 25.169 41.962
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Silverstone Circuit

5900 m.
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© o~N OO WNBF

R =
N R O

e
g w

el
o ~N o

NN
= O ©

N NN
B WN

25

48 lvan ORTOLA
95 Collin VEIJER
66 Joel KELSO

80 David ALONSO
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA
12 Jacob ROULSTONE

82 Stefano NEPA
96 Daniel HOLGADO
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI

99 Jose Antonio RUEDA
36 Angel PIQUERAS
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ

18 Matteo BERTELLE
85 Xabi ZURUTUZA
10 Nicola CARRARO

7 Filippo FARIOLI
19 Scott OGDEN
54 Riccardo ROSSI

5 Tatchakorn BUASRI
21 Vicente PEREZ
64 David MUNOZ

78 Joel ESTEBAN
22 David ALMANSA
55 Noah DETTWILER

57 Danial SHAHRIL

Qualifying Results

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Nation Team Motorcycle
SPA MT Helmets - MSI KTM Q2
NED Liqui Moly Husqgvarna Intact GP  HUSQVARNA Q2
AUS BOE Motorsports KTM Q2
COL CFMOTO Valresa Aspar Team CFMOTO Q2
JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM Q2
AUS Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS Q2

ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM Q2
SPA Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS Q2
JPN Liqui Moly Husqvarna Intact GP  HUSQVARNA Q2
SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM Q2
SPA Leopard Racing HONDA Q2
SPA Leopard Racing HONDA Q2

ITA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA Q2
SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM Q2

ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM Q2

ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA Q2
GBR Fibre Tec Honda - MLav Racing HONDA Q1

ITA CIP Green Power KTM Q1
THA Honda Team Asia HONDA Q1
SPA Fibre Tec Honda - MLav Racing HONDA Q1
SPA BOE Motorsports KTM Q1
SPA CFMOTO Valresa Aspar Team CFMOTO Q1
SPA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA Q1
SWI CIP Green Power KTM Q1
MAL SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA Q1

Pole Position: Ivan ORTOLA

Q1 BestlLap: Lap6 Adrian FERNANDEZ
Best Race Lap: 2022 Deniz ONCU
All-Time Lap Record: 2024 Ivan ORTOLA
......................................................... Time

Results and timing service provided by @A TISSOT

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

Time Lap Total

2'09.270
2'09.311
2'09.753

2'09.898
2'09.931
2'10.040

2'10.119
2'10.128
2'10.454

2'10.786
2'10.804
2'10.906

2'10.929
2'11.097
2'11.104

2'11.171
2'10.040
2'10.462

2'11.514
2'11.594
2'11.953

2'11.978
2'12.035
2'12.464

2'13.260

Moto3™

2 4
4 0041
5 6 0.483
2 3 0628
3 3 0661
2 5 0770
4 4 0849
3 5 0858
2 4 1184
2 6 1516
4 1534
3 4 1636
2 5 1659
3 6 1827
3 4 1834
3 4 1901
5 6 (*)0.581
4 7 (*)0.661
4 4 (1.020
7 7 (*)1.045
6 6 (*)1.102
6 6 (%1531
2 6 (%2327
2'09.270
(*) 2'10.933
2'11.011
2'09.270

20

0.041
0.442

0.145
0.033
0.109

0.079
0.009
0.326

0.332
0.018
0.102

0.023
0.168
0.007

0.067

0.073
0.080
0.359

0.025
0.057
0.429

0.796

Gap Top Speed

232.2
229.2
232.7

228.8
229.2
231.2

229.2
230.2
230.7

228.8
227.3
2254

231.7
227.8
229.2

229.2

232.7
229.2
230.7

230.7
230.7
231.7

230.7

164.3 Km/h
162.2 Km/h
162.1 Km/h
164.3 Km/h
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\ 5900 m.

'Race : 15 laps = 88.5 km

_Silverstone Circuit_| Results and timing service provided by @EITISSOT

Moto3™

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
Official Starting Grid

23

1

2'09.270
48 lvan ORTOLA
KTM

4
2'09.898

80 David ALONSO
CFMOTO

7
2'10.119
82 Stefano NEPA
KTM

10
2'10.786
99 Jose Antonio RUEDA
KTM

13
2'10.929
18 Matteo BERTELLE
Honda

16

2'11.171

7 Filippo FARIOLI
Honda

19
2'11.514
5 Tatchakorn BUASRI
Honda

22
211.978
78 Joel ESTEBAN
CFMOTO

2
2'09.311
95 Collin VEIJER
Husgvarna

5

2'09.931
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA
KTM

8
210.128
96 Daniel HOLGADO
GASGAS

11

2'10.804
36 Angel PIQUERAS
Honda

14

2'11.097
85 Xabi ZURUTUZA
KTM

17

2'10.040
19 Scott OGDEN
Honda

20
2'11.594
21 Vicente PEREZ
Honda

23

2'12.035
22 David ALMANSA
Honda

3

2'09.753
66 Joel KELSO
KTM

6

2'10.040
12 Jacob ROULSTONE
GASGAS

9
2'10.454
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI
Husavarna

12
2'10.906
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ
Honda

15
2'11.104
10 Nicola CARRARO
KTM

18
2'10.462
54 Riccardo ROSSI
KTM

21
2'11.953
64 David MUNOZ
KTM

24
212.464
55 Noah DETTWILER
KTM

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results -
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_Silverstone Circuit_| Results and timing service provided by @EITISSOT

Moto3™

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
Official Starting Grid

\ 5900 m. 'Race : 15 laps = 88.5 km 23

25
2'13.260
57 Danial SHAHRIL
Honda

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - . ..........cccoiiiiiiiincee Time:
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_Silverstone Circuit_ Results and timing service provided by @EEATISSOT

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
After the Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto3™

| 5900 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h
96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS  237.8 Free Practice
12 Jacob ROULSTONE AUS Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 GASGAS  236.3 Free Practice
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN Liqui Moly Husqgvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA  236.3 Free Practice
54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA CIP Green Power KTM  232.7 Free Practice
85 Xabi ZURUTUZA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  232.7 Free Practice
7 Filippo FARIOLI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  232.7 Practice Nr. 2
66 Joel KELSO AUS BOE Motorsports KTM  232.7 Qualifying Nr. 2
36 Angel PIQUERAS SPA Leopard Racing HONDA  232.7 Free Practice
5 Tatchakorn BUASRI THA Honda Team Asia HONDA  232.7 Qualifying Nr. 1
78 Joel ESTEBAN SPA CFMOTO Valresa Aspar Team CFMOTO  232.2 Free Practice
48 lvan ORTOLA SPA MT Helmets - MSI KTM  232.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
18 Matteo BERTELLE ITA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  231.7 Qualifying Nr. 2
55 Noah DETTWILER SWI CIP Green Power KTM  231.7 Qualifying Nr. 1
64 David MUNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM  231.7 Free Practice
10 Nicola CARRARO ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM  231.2 PracticeNr. 1
22 David ALMANSA SPA Kopron Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  231.2 Practice Nr. 1
19 Scott OGDEN GBR Fibre Tec Honda - MLav Racing HONDA  231.2 Practice Nr. 1
82 Stefano NEPA ITA LEVELUP - MTA KTM  231.2 Free Practice
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM  230.7 Practice Nr. 2
57 Danial SHAHRIL MAL SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  230.7 Qualifying Nr. 1
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA Leopard Racing HONDA  230.2 Free Practice
80 David ALONSO COL CFMOTO Valresa Aspar Team CFMOTO  229.7 Practice Nr. 2
21 Vicente PEREZ SPA Fibre Tec Honda - MLav Racing HONDA  229.2 Qualifying Nr. 1
95 Collin VEIJER NED Liqui Moly Husqvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA  229.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
99 Jose Antonio RUEDA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  228.8 Qualifying Nr. 2

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known
or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60
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_Silverstone Circuit_| Results and timing service provided by HEITISSOT

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto3™

| 5900 m. 'Best Partial Times
/T Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T | 4 73 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider /7 B7
1C.VEIJER 28.940 C.VEIJER 32.973 I.ORTOLA 25.169 I.LORTOLA 41.962 1).ORTOLA 2'09.270| 2'09.270 (1)
2J.KELSO 28.948 ILORTOLA 33.113 C.VEIJER 25.190 J.RUEDA 42.173 2|C.VEIJER 2'09.311] 2'09.311 (2)
3D.ALONSO 29.012 S.NEPA 33.126 S.NEPA 25.255 C.VEIJER 42.208 3J.KELSO 2'09.719| 2'09.753 (3)
41.0RTOLA 29.026 D.ALONSO 33.139 R.YAMANAKA 25.319 R.YAMANAKA 42.239 4R.YAMANAKA 2'09.817| 2'09.931 (5)
5D.HOLGADO 29.058 J.KELSO 33.195 J.KELSO 25.334 J.KELSO 42.242 5D.ALONSO 2'09.898| 2'09.898 (4)
6R.YAMANAKA 29.060 R.YAMANAKA 33.199 D.HOLGADO 25.364 J.ROULSTONE 42.245 6J.ROULSTONE| 2'10.040 2'10.040 (6)
7J.ROULSTONE 29.078 T.SUZUKI 33.216 J.RUEDA 25.413 D.ALONSO 42.262 7J.RUEDA 2'10.097| 2'10.786 (10)
8A.PIQUERAS 29.132 J.ROULSTONE 33.263 A.PIQUERAS 25.451 D.HOLGADO 42.439 8S.NEPA 2'10.119| 2'10.119 (7)
9T.SUZUKI 29.141 D.HOLGADO 33.267 J.ROULSTONE 25.454 A.FERNANDEZ 42.512 9D.HOLGADO 2'10.128| 2'10.128 (8)
10S.NEPA 29.176 N.CARRARO 33.307 D.ALONSO 25.485 A.PIQUERAS 42.544 10[T.SUZUKI 2'10.454| 2'10.454 (9)
11M.BERTELLE 29.186 J.RUEDA 33.314 M.BERTELLE 25.506 S.NEPA 42.562 11A.PIQUERAS 2'10.456| 2'10.804 (11)
12X.ZURUTUZA 29.197 A.PIQUERAS 33.329 T.SUZUKI 25.528 T.SUZUKI 42.569 12M.BERTELLE 2'10.772| 2'10.929 (13)
13J.RUEDA 29.197 F.FARIOLI 33.392 X.ZURUTUZA 25.567 X.ZURUTUZA 42.655 13/A.FERNANDEZ| 2'10.829| 2'10.906 (12)
14A.FERNANDEZ 29.241 M.BERTELLE 33.400 A.FERNANDEZ 25.672 N.CARRARO 42.661 14 X.ZURUTUZA 2'10.887| 2'11.097 (14)
15S.0OGDEN 29.243 A.FERNANDEZ 33.404 F.FARIOLI 25.685 M.BERTELLE 42.680 15N.CARRARO 2'11.104| 2'11.104 (15)
16F.FARIOLI 29.349 X.ZURUTUZA 33.468 N.CARRARO 25.690 F.FARIOLI 42.745 16F.FARIOLI 2'11.171] 2'11.171 (16)
17R.ROSSI 29.356 S.OGDEN 33.685 S.OGDEN 25.690 R.ROSSI -1R.ROSSI (-1)
18N.CARRARO 29.446 R.ROSSI 33.766 R.ROSSI 25.766 S.OGDEN -1)S.OGDEN (-1)
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_Silverstone Circuit_ Results and timing service provided by @EEATISSOT

Moto3 ™
MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5900 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
4'34.327 99 Jose Antonio RUEDA SPA KTM  2'10.786 162.4 2
4'56.614 12 Jacob ROULSTONE AUS GASGAS 2'10.040 163.3 2
11'02.931 95 Collin VEIJER NED HUSQVARNA 2'09.895 163.5 2
12'44.668 48 lvan ORTOLA SPA KTM 2'09.270 164.3 2
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